
CATCHMENT AREA:
Ashwood/Burwood, Chadstone, 
and Mount Waverley

HIGHBURY RD

WAVERLEY RD

MONASH FREEWAY

B
LA

C
K

B
U

R
N

 R
D

H
U

N
TI

N
G

D
A

LE
 R

D

S
TE

P
H

E
N

S
O

N
S

 R
DW
A

R
R

IG
A

L 
R

D

HIGH STREET RD

4

6
5

31

7

15 2
8

13

11

9

12
10

14

MOUNT
WAVERLEY

CHADSTONE

ASHWOOD

GET ACTIVE  
IN MONASH

EQUIPMENT KEY CODES:

OF – Outdoor �tness equipment 

BA – Basketball/netball court

CP – Circuit path

CR – Cricket practice facility 

TC – Tennis court

TH – Tennis hit-up wall 

BO – Bocce court

SK – Skate park 

BM – BMX track

BW – Bouldering wall/parkour 

FU – Futsal

PF – Playing �eld

Ashwood Reserve (North) (PF)

Batesford Reserve (BA, CR, TH, PF)

Electra Reserve (OF, BA, BO, PF)

Essex Heights Reserve (OF, CP, PF)

Federal Reserve (CP)

Gardiners Reserve (PF)

Jingella Reserve (inc. Holmesglen) 
(OF, CR, PF)

Jordan Reserve (CR, PF)

Legana Street Reserve

Mayfield Park (BA, CR, PF)

Mount Waverley Reserve 
(CA, CR, TC, TH, PF)

Pinewood Reserve (PF)

Tally Ho Reserve (BA, CP, CR, PF)

Bayview Reserve (Maddison Court)

Holmesglen Bouldering Wall (BW)
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